	THURSDAY
	
	
	
	
	

	TIME
	COURT
	DIVISION
	SCORING TEAM / TIMEKEEPING TEAM
	Home
	Away

	10.45AM
	CRT20
	13
	AYC V SAUCNA
	16
	41

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.15AM
	CRT 19
	15
	WILD CATS V AYC
	45
	13

	
	CRT 17
	17
	MARLESTON ALL ANGELS V AYC
	59
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.45PM
	CRT 20
	15
	SOUTH EAST SUNS V SAUCNA
	14
	92

	
	CRT 18
	13
	MARLESTON ALL ANGELS V RED REBELS
	76
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.00PM
	CRT 20
	17
	AYC V SAUCNA
	32
	22

	
	CRT 18
	15
	WILD CATS V MARLESTON ALL ANGELS
	33
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.30PM
	CRT 20
	13
	SAUCNA V RED REBELS
	81
	4

	
	CRT 18
	15
	AYC V SOUTH EAST SUNS
	36
	21



	13's Table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	GP
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	PTS

	SAUCNA Stars
	2
	2
	0
	0
	122
	20
	102
	4

	Marleston All Angels
	1
	1
	0
	0
	76
	6
	70
	2

	AYC
	1
	0
	0
	1
	16
	41
	-25
	0

	Red Rebels
	2
	0
	0
	2
	10
	157
	-147
	0



	15's Table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	GP
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	PTS

	Wild Cats
	2
	2
	0
	0
	78
	43
	35
	4

	SAUCNA Scorchers
	1
	1
	0
	0
	92
	14
	78
	2

	AYC
	2
	1
	0
	1
	49
	66
	-17
	2

	Marleston All Angels
	1
	0
	0
	1
	30
	33
	-3
	0

	South East Suns
	2
	0
	0
	2
	35
	128
	-93
	0



	17's Table
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	GP
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	PTS

	Marleston All Angels
	1
	1
	0
	0
	59
	21
	38
	2

	AYC
	2
	1
	0
	1
	53
	81
	-28
	2

	SAUCNA Storm
	1
	0
	0
	1
	22
	32
	-10
	0
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